Fees & Charges
from April 2023

Burial Fees

Exclusive Right of Burial 30 Years 50 Years 75 Years 99 Years | Perpetuity

Adult Grave - £5,250 £7,675 £9,625 £10.750

Woodland Grave £2,500 £4,825 - £8,750 £9,250

Lawn Grave £2,500 - - - -

Child Grave - £795 - £1,375 £1,590
1 Grave 2 Graves 3 Graves 4 Graves 5 Graves

Private Family Gardens from £16,000 £25,000 £35,000 £45,000 £55,000

Mausolea & Sarcophagi Price on Application

Interment Fees

Adult aged 18 Years and over £1,250

Additional fee for casket burial £265

Interment of person under 18 Years No Charge

Interment of Cremated Remains £250

Scattering of cremated remains from another crematorium £125

Administration Fees

Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial £100

Memorial Applications

All memorials are to be supplied through Bluebell Cemetery so no permit fee is payable

Cremation Fees

Cremation Service (up to 1 hour) £895
30 Minute Cremation Service (9:15am only) £630
Direct Cremation (Unattended Service) £350
Double Cremation Service (up to 1 hour) £1,275

Chapel Service Fees

Hire of Cemetery Chapel (up to 1 hour) for burial services £525
Additional time in chapel (up to 1 hour) £525
Tribute - Basic slideshow of up to 25 photos £50
Music tribute - up to 25 photos timed to music £75
Themed tribute - up to 25 photos timed to music £95
Extra tribute photos - up to 25 photos £25
Family supplied tribute £50
DVD or USB Recording of Service £55
Webcasting of Service - Live & On Demand £50

01959 533 769 | info@bluebellcemetery.com
www.bluebellcemetery.com

Bluebell Cemetery, Watercroft’s Wood, Old London Road, Halstead, Kent, TN14 7AE




